


Mix Fruits.Orange.Pineapple.Watermelon

JUICE
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice ₹150

Cafe Americano Coffee

Classic Cappuccino

Café Mocha

Add On : Hazelnut, Irish, Vanilla

Caffe Latte

Cold Coffee

Crunchy Café Frappe

Café Frappe   

Ready Made Coffee 

COFFEE  LOVERS
₹100

₹130

₹160

₹30

₹150

₹120

₹165

₹150

₹65

CHAI WALE...
Lajawab Chai 
(Ilaychi Chai/Adhrak/Laung/Masala)

Green Tea

₹40

₹100



SHAKES 

₹165

₹185

₹175

₹185

₹195

₹125

₹75

Milk Shake 
(Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Mango)

Kit-kat Shake

Oreo Choco Shakes

Brownie Shakes

Dry Fruit Shake

Coke Float With Cream

Indori Masala Soda

ICE TEA MANIA 
Refreshing Ice Tea

Pineapple Ice Tea

Mojito Mint  Ice Tea

Peach Ice Tea

Watermelon Ice Tea                                

₹125

₹125

₹125

₹125

₹125

SHAKES 
₹165

₹185

₹175

₹185

₹195

₹125

₹75

MILK SHAKE 
(CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, MANGO)

KIT-KAT SHAKE

OREO CHOCO SHAKES

BROWNIE SHAKES

DRY FRUIT SHAKE

COKE FLOAT WITH CREAM

INDORI MASALA SODA

ICE TEA MANIA 
REFRESHING ICE TEA

PINEAPPLE ICE TEA

MOJITO MINT  ICE TEA

PEACH ICE TEA

WATERMELON ICE TEA                                

₹125

₹125

₹125

₹125

₹125



HEALTHY SALAD 
Caesar Salad (Veg / Non Veg)
Ice Berg Lettuce With Garlic Croutons And Parmesan 

Cheese In A Special Dressing [Bell Peppers , Broccoli, 

Olives , Cottage Cheese , Chicken , Added On Reques] 

Pink Citrus And Avocado
Citrus Soaked Malta – Avocado – Mixed Lettuce

Dehydrated Crackers 

Chicken Tikka Salad
Diced Chicken Tikkas Mixed With Bell Pepper 

And Tomatoes And Indian Spices.

₹245/275 

₹275

₹275

200gm

250gm

270gm

SOUP
Tomato Soup

Veg Manchow

Hot & Sour Veg

Chicken Manchow

Chicken Hot & Sour

₹125

₹125

₹125

₹175

₹175

200ml

210ml

210ml

210ml

210ml



APPETIZERS 
VEG

Peanut Chat

Khakhra Pizza
Crispy Indian Style Pizza With Gujarati Khakhra Base

Mexican Katori Chaat (Live On The Table)
Unique Way To Present The Desi Chaat Live On Table

Nachos Bowl
Crispy Tortilla Mixes With Condiments And Baked

Nachos With Salsa 

Pav Bhaji

Effe Café Special Pav Bhaji

Paneer Pav 

Bengal Beetroot Crouquettes
(Traditional Bengali Vegetable Chop)

Creamy Mushroom Bruschetta

Cantonese Mushroom
Fried Crispy Mushroom Tossed In Cantonese 

Style With Basil & Gun Powder

Stuffed Mushroom
(Cheese Stuffed Fresh Mushroom, Fried & Served With Tangy Dip)

Poutine Reloaded (Veg)
(French Fries Built With Kashmiri Rajma Masala,

Onion, Chilli , Corriander & Cheese)

Paneer Canneloni Tikka
(Paneer Cylinder Infused With Keema, Nuts, 

Cheese Topped With Ghee Saffron)

Cheese Fondue
(Alpine Dish, Melted Cheese In A Fondue Pot 

Served With Different Breads)

₹145

₹200

₹350

₹285

₹225

₹160

₹195

₹200

₹245

₹245

₹275

₹275

₹255

₹310

₹495

1pcs 8inche

1pcs

4pcs

200gm

6to8

4pcs

₹495



APPETIZERS 
NON VEG

Masala Omellete

Cheese Omellete

Pav With Chicken Keema
(Murgh Keema Masala Served With Pav)

Fish Fingers
(Finger Size Fried Fish Served With Tartar Sauce)

Fish And Chips
Marinated With Bengal Style Fish Panko Crumb 

Fried Served With Honey Chilli Mustard And Fries 

Crispy Fried Chicken Wings
(Garlic Flavored Fried Spicy Chicken Wings

Served With Mustard Mayo)

Malai Chicken Toast
(Malai Chicken Mousse -Ghee Roasted Egg- Cilantro Caviar)

Poutne Reloaded(Chicken/ Prawns)
(French Fries Built With Chicken / Prawns, Chiili, Onion, & Cheese)

₹135

₹150

₹275

₹325

₹300

₹325

₹295

₹295/355

180gm 2pcs

6pcs

4pcs



TANDOOR SE
VEG

Aatishi Aloo
(Tandoori Baby Potato Stuffed With 

Spicy Vegetables And Cheese)

Butter Roasted Tandoori Broccoli
(Whole Broccoli Roasted In Tandoor, 

Basted With Home Made Masala And Malai Sauce)

Kashmiri Hill Top Paneer Tikka
(Paneer Marinated With Saffron Yoghurt, Kashmiri Spice 

& Rose Petals And Cooked In Tandoor)

Tandoori Veg Plater 
(Herabhara Kebab, Kashmiri Paneer Tikka, 

Atishi Aloo, Malai Broccoli)

NON VEG

Murgh Bharwan Lahori
(Minced Chicken Bharta Stuffed Char-Grilled 

Chicken Served With Cilantro Chutney)

Mahi Tikka
(Marinated Fish Cooked In Tandoor)

Seekh Bed Kebab
(On The Bed Of Malabar Paratha And Served 

With Peanut Chilli Coriander Sauce)

Mustard Prawn Tikka
(Prawns Marinated In Kasundi -Bengal 

Mustard And Cooked In Tandoor)

Cheesy Chicken Tikka
(Succulent Chicken Tikka Wrapped In Chili 

Cheese Fondue Served With Masala Onion)

₹250

₹300

₹345

₹495

₹455

₹455

₹525

₹595

₹445

8pcs

290gm

8pcs

3+12pcs

6pcs

8pcs

8pcs

8pcs



VEG

Veg Momos (Fried / Steamed)

Paneer Momos (Fried / Steamed)

Thai Veg Curry ( Red / Green)
(Served With Steamed Rice)

Chilli Paneer

Veg Manchurian

Veg Hakka Noodles

Veg Fried Rice

Pan –fried Noodle
(Served With Stir –Fried Noodle 

& Soya Exotic Veggies Gravy) 

NON VEG

Chicken Momos (Fried / Steamed)

Thai Non Veg Curry (Green / Red)
(Served With Steamed Rice)

Chilli Chicken

Chilli Garlic Prawns 

Chicken Hakka Noodles

Chicken Fried Rice

ORIENTAL 

₹185

₹215

₹355

₹345

₹275

₹325

₹325

₹375

₹225

₹395

₹395

₹545

₹375

₹375

260gm

270gm

270gm

8pcs



VEG

Paneer Tikka
Fresh Paneer Tikka Top On Tomato Sauce 

And Mozzarella Cheese 

Farm House
Fresh Exotic Vegetable Top On Tomato Sauce

And Mozzarella Cheese

4 Cheese Pizza
Pizza Topped With Tomato Sauce And 4 Types Of 

Cheese Mozzarella, Feta, Cheddar, Parmesan    

Effe Café Margherita
Fresh Basil Leaves On Tomato Sauce 

And Mozzarella Cheese 

NON VEG 

Chicken Tikka 
Fresh Chicken Tikka Top On Tomato Sauce 

And Mozzarella Cheese 

Barbeque Chicken
House BBQ Fresh Chicken, Roasted Pepper 

Top On Tomato Sauce And Mozzarella Cheese 

₹355/455

₹355/455

₹355/455

₹295/395

₹395/495

₹395/495

PIZZA THIN CRUST 8”/12”



GOURMET BURGER, SANDWICH & PIDE
VEG

Sandwich Choice Of Bread
Croissant, Multi Grain, Garlic Loaf,white Bread, Panini

Mushroom Melt Sandwich (Croissant )
(Creamy Mushroom , Caramalized Onion Lettuce, 

Whole Grain Mustard And  Brie) 

Grilled Veg Sandwich
Exotic Grilled Veg With Slice Cheese 

Cheese Chutney Sandwich
Indian Spicy Green Chutney And Cheese 

Effe Café Veg Club Sandwich
Slices Tomato, Cucumber, Cheese And Coleslaw

Falafal Sandwich ( Pita/Khabush )
Deep Fried Chick Peas Patty With Pita/Khabush Pockets 

Mantarli (Mushroom Cheese Pide)
Wine Muddled Button Mushroom – Straw Mushroom

Mozzarella – Pine-Nuts 

Spinach & Feta Pide 
(Wilted Butter Spinach And Zucchini-toasted Flex Seeds)

Panner Tikka Pide
(Tawa Masala Cottage Cheese , Kasturi Methi, 

Melted Cheese And Cilatro Chutney)

Paneer Patty Burger 
(Served With Fries) 

Veg Patty Burger 
(Served With Fries)

₹250

₹215

₹175

₹295

₹275

₹395

₹375

₹395

₹225

₹195



NON VEG

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
(Served With Fries)

Grilled Chicken Avocado Sandwich
Tomato, Wholegrain Mustard, Lettuce, 

Olives And Mozzarella Cheese

Old School Double Decker 
Layer Of Three Bread Filled With Roast Chicken, Fried Egg, 

Cheese And Salad Served With Mustard Mayo And Fries 

Crispy Chicken Burger
Crispy Fried Chicken Breast With Slice Cheese And Vegetable

Chicken Patty Burger
Served With Fries

Mutton & Egg Pide
(Rogan Garlic Cooked Ground Mutton, Egg And Mint Balm)

Chicken Mince Pide
(Minced Chicken, Cheese And Cilantro Chutney)

GOURMET BURGER, SANDWICH & PIDE

₹255

₹325

₹355

₹255

₹255

₹495

₹395



Char Mushroom Hummus
(Char Grilled Harissa Mushroom, Vino Glazed Onion, Pinenuts)

Hummus With Sauted Vegetables
(Chic Peas Paste Served With Exotic Sauted Veg)

Hummus Platter
(Chicpeas Paste Served With Pita, Khabush, 

Lavash, Bread Stick, Labneh, Falafal)

COLD MEZZE
₹285

₹285

₹375

PASTA
Pasta (Alfredo/Arrabiata/Pink) (Veg/Non Veg)

(Variety Of Pasta Penne , Spaghetti, Macaroni 

And Served With Garlic Bread)

₹345/395

SIDE AND MORE
Garlic Bread

Cheese Garlic Bread 

Chilli Cheese Toast

French  Fries 
Peri Peri/ Cajun / Cheese

₹225

₹255

₹255

₹195

₹215



SOUTH INDIAN 
Idly Sambhar

Wada Sambhar

Uttapam

Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa / Cheese Dosa

Mysore  Dosa                                                            

COMBOS
VEG

Dal Makhani 
Served With Laccha Paratha & Jeera Rice

Paneer Lababdar 
Served With Laccha Paratha & Jeera Rice

NON VEG

Butter Chicken
Served With Naan & Jeera Rice

Dhaba Style Chicken
Served With Laccha Paratha & Jeera Rice

₹345

₹365

₹425

₹425

₹225

₹225

₹225

₹205

₹245

₹275



DESSRET
Baked Alaska
(Vanilla & Strawberry Based Ice-cream Cake Covered With 

Italian Maringue, Torched And Flambe- Contain Egg)

Glazed Apple With Ice-cream
(Apple Slices Glazed In Caramel Sauce Topped With Ice-cream)

Coconut Chips Tacos
(Nutty Wafer With Mango Malai Rabri)

Fudge Brownie Sundae
(Layered Brownie & Chocolate Sauce, 

Alterante Layer Of Ice-creams Topped With Nougats)

Chocolate Fondue
(Melted Chocolate Sauce In A Fondue Pot Served 

With Exotic Fruits) 

Pan Cake
Plain With Syrup

Pan Cake  With Add Ons
(Choco Chip/ Apple/mix Fruit Nutellla /Nutella Banana)

Waffles 
(Plain/ Mix Fruit/ Choco Almond)

Hot Brownie

Sizzling Brownie With Ice Cream
Served With Chocolate Sauce, Ice-cream 

Choice Of Ice-cream
(Vanilla/ Strawberry/ Chocolate/Butter Scotch/Kesar Pista/Mango)

Rose And Pistachio Tres Leches
American This Oh So Decadent Sponge Flavoured With Rice Rose 

Milk And Pistachio Is Bound To Leave Fling Head Over Heels For It

Belgian Praline Mushroom Chocolate

₹325

₹245

₹245

₹245

₹545

₹225

₹295

₹225

₹145

₹245

₹175

₹325

₹295
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