

MENU



PAD • FAT • DEPEAT

JUICE

JUICE		
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice Mix Fruits.Orange.Pineapple.Watermelon	₹150	
COFFEE LOVERS		
Cafe Americano Coffee	₹100	
Classic Cappuccino	₹130	
Café Mocha	₹160	
Add On : Hazelnut, Irish, Vanilla	₹30	
Cald Caffee	₹150	
Cold Coffee Crunchy Café Frappe	₹120 ₹165	
Café Frappe	₹150	
Ready Made Coffee	₹65	
CHAI WALE		
Lajawab Chai	₹40	
(Ilaychi Chai/Adhrak/Laung/Masala)	(+0	
Green Tea	₹100	



(Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Mango)

Kit-kat Shake

Oreo Choco Shakes

Brownie Shakes

Dry Fruit Shake

Coke Float With Cream

Indori Masala Soda

77	$C\Gamma$
\prec 1	D

₹185

₹175

₹185

₹195

₹125

₹75

ICE TEA MANIA

Refreshing Ice Tea	₹125
Pineapple Ice Tea	₹125
Mojito Mint Ice Tea	₹125
Peach Ice Tea	₹125
Watermelon Ice Tea	₹125

SOUP

Tomato Soup	₹125	200ml
Veg Manchow	₹125	210ml
Hot & Sour Veg	₹125	210ml
Chicken Manchow	₹175	210ml
Chicken Hot & Sour	₹175	210ml

HEALTHY SALAD

Caesar Salad (Veg /	Non Veg)	₹245/275	200gm
In David attions Mith Caul	:- Curritana Anal Damas		

Ice Berg Lettuce With Garlic Croutons And Parmesan Cheese In A Special Dressing [Bell Peppers, Broccoli, Olives, Cottage Cheese, Chicken, Added On Reques]

Pink Citrus And Avocado

Citrus Soaked Malta – Avocado – Mixed Lettuce Dehydrated Crackers

Chicken Tikka Salad

Diced Chicken Tikkas Mixed With Bell Pepper And Tomatoes And Indian Spices.

250gm ₹275

270gm ₹275



		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
APPETIZERS		
VEG		
Peanut Chat	₹145	
Khakhra Pizza Crispy Indian Style Pizza With Gujarati Khakhra Base	₹200	1pcs 8inche
Mexican Katori Chaat (Live On The Table) Unique Way To Present The Desi Chaat Live On Table	₹350	lpcs
Nachos Bowl Crispy Tortilla Mixes With Condiments And Baked	₹285	
Nachos With Salsa	₹225	
Pav Bhaji	₹160	
Effe Café Special Pav Bhaji	₹195	
Paneer Pav	₹200	
Bengal Beetroot Crouquettes (Traditional Bengali Vegetable Chop)	₹245	4pcs
Creamy Mushroom Bruschetta	₹245	
Cantonese Mushroom Fried Crispy Mushroom Tossed In Cantonese Style With Basil & Gun Powder	₹275	200gm
Stuffed Mushroom (Cheese Stuffed Fresh Mushroom, Fried & Served With Tangy Dip)	₹275	6to8
Poutine Reloaded (Veg) (French Fries Built With Kashmiri Rajma Masala, Onion, Chilli , Corriander & Cheese)	₹255	
Paneer Canneloni Tikka (Paneer Cylinder Infused With Keema, Nuts, Cheese Topped With Ghee Saffron)	₹310	4pcs
Cheese Fondue (Alpine Dish, Melted Cheese In A Fondue Pot Served With Different Breads)	₹495	₹495
The state of the s		



TANDOOR SE

Aatishi Aloo (Tandoori Baby Potato Stuffed With Spicy Vegetables And Cheese)	₹250	8pcs
Butter Roasted Tandoori Broccoli (Whole Broccoli Roasted In Tandoor, Basted With Home Made Masala And Malai Sauce)	₹300	290gm
Kashmiri Hill Top Paneer Tikka (Paneer Marinated With Saffron Yoghurt, Kashmiri Spice & Rose Petals And Cooked In Tandoor)	₹345	8pcs
Tandoori Veg Plater (Herabhara Kebab, Kashmiri Paneer Tikka, Atishi Aloo, Malai Broccoli)	₹495	3+12pcs
NON VEG		
Murgh Bharwan Lahori (Minced Chicken Bharta Stuffed Char-Grilled Chicken Served With Cilantro Chutney)	₹455	6pcs
Mahi Tikka (Marinated Fish Cooked In Tandoor)	₹455	8pcs
Seekh Bed Kebab (On The Bed Of Malabar Paratha And Served With Peanut Chilli Coriander Sauce)	₹525	
Mustard Prawn Tikka (Prawns Marinated In Kasundi -Bengal Mustard And Cooked In Tandoor)	₹595	8pcs
Cheesy Chicken Tikka (Succulent Chicken Tikka Wrapped In Chili Cheese Fondue Served With Masala Onion)	₹445	8pcs



200	3	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
ORIENTAL	Killi		
VEG		20	
Veg Momos (Fried / Steamed)		₹185	
Paneer Momos (Fried / Steamed)		₹215	
Thai Veg Curry (Red / Green) (Served With Steamed Rice)		₹355	
Chilli Paneer		₹345	260gm
Veg Manchurian		₹275	270gm
Veg Hakka Noodles		₹325	
Veg Fried Rice		₹325	
Pan –fried Noodle (Served With Stir –Fried Noodle & Soya Exotic Veggies Gravy)		₹375	
NON VEG			
Chicken Momos (Fried / Steamed)		₹225	
Thai Non Veg Curry (Green / Red) (Served With Steamed Rice)		₹395	
Chilli Chicken		₹395	270gm
Chilli Garlic Prawns		₹545	8pcs
Chicken Hakka Noodles		₹375	
Chicken Fried Rice		₹375	
	of the last of the		



PIZZA THIN CRUST 8"/12"

VEG

And Mozzarella Cheese

Paneer Tikka

Fresh Paneer Tikka Top On Tomato Sauce

₹355/455

Farm House ₹355/455

Fresh Exotic Vegetable Top On Tomato Sauce And Mozzarella Cheese

4 Cheese Pizza ₹355/455

Pizza Topped With Tomato Sauce And 4 Types Of Cheese Mozzarella, Feta, Cheddar, Parmesan

Effe Café Margherita ₹295/395

Fresh Basil Leaves On Tomato Sauce And Mozzarella Cheese

NON VEG

Chicken Tikka ₹395/495

Fresh Chicken Tikka Top On Tomato Sauce And Mozzarella Cheese

Barbeque Chicken

House BBQ Fresh Chicken, Roasted Pepper Top On Tomato Sauce And Mozzarella Cheese ₹395/495





GOURMET BURGER, SANDWICH & PIDE

NON VEG

NON VEG	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich (Served With Fries)	₹255
Grilled Chicken Avocado Sandwich Tomato, Wholegrain Mustard, Lettuce, Olives And Mozzarella Cheese	₹325
Old School Double Decker Layer Of Three Bread Filled With Roast Chicken, Fried Egg, Cheese And Salad Served With Mustard Mayo And Fries	₹355
Crispy Chicken Burger Crispy Fried Chicken Breast With Slice Cheese And Vegetable	₹255
Chicken Patty Burger Served With Fries	₹255
Mutton & Egg Pide (Rogan Garlic Cooked Ground Mutton, Egg And Mint Balm)	₹495
Chicken Mince Pide (Minced Chicken, Cheese And Cilantro Chutney)	₹395





COLD MEZZE

Char Mushroom Hummus (Char Grilled Harissa Mushroom, Vino Glazed Onion, Pinenuts)	₹285
Hummus With Sauted Vegetables (Chic Peas Paste Served With Exotic Sauted Veg)	₹285
Hummus Platter (Chicpeas Paste Served With Pita, Khabush, Lavash, Bread Stick, Labneh, Falafal)	₹375

SIDE AND MORE

Garlic Bread	₹225
Cheese Garlic Bread	₹255
Chilli Cheese Toast	₹255
French Fries	₹195
Peri Peri/ Cajun / Cheese	₹215

SOUTH INDIAN

Idly Sambhar	₹225
Wada Sambhar	₹225
Uttapam	₹225
Plain Dosa	₹205
Masala Dosa / Cheese Dosa	₹245
Mysore Dosa	₹275

COMBOS

VEG

Dal Makhani	₹345
Served With Laccha Paratha & Jeera Dice	

Paneer Lababdar ₹365

Served With Laccha Paratha & Jeera Rice

NON VEG

Butter Chicken	₹425
Convod With Maan & Joora Dica	

Dhaba Style Chicken

Served With Laccha Paratha & Jeera Rice

₹425



